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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Thomas127
Gym & More

9.800 10.000 10.10011.600 9.30010.900 61.700
2T 2 1 2 1 11T 1 

1 

Peter Lichtenberger128
Gym & More

9.800 9.800 10.20010.900 10.9009.500 61.100
2T 3 5 1 11T 1T 2 

2 

Collin O'Connnor106
GLC

8.600 9.700 9.80010.500 10.90010.100 59.600
15 4T 8T 5T 3T 1T 3 

3 

Gregory Shvechkov340
NEAG

9.300 9.000 9.80011.000 9.70010.200 59.000
7 10 4 5T 2 7T 4 

4 

Daniel Kaminski100
Sterling Gym

8.300 9.400 9.40010.700 10.30010.100 58.200
18 6T 6T 15T 3T 3T 5T

5T

Daniel Vilker139
Aim High

8.900 9.100 9.50010.500 10.20010.000 58.200
9T 8T 8T 13T 5 5 5T

5T

Calvin LeBlance138
Aim High

9.700 7.800 9.20011.500 9.4009.500 57.100
4 23T 2 26T 11T 10 7 

7 

Kai Kraehe131
Gym & More

9.400 7.900 10.00010.300 9.5009.500 56.600
5T 22 12 3 11T 9 8 

8 

Xavier Masiello134
Aim High

8.700 8.000 9.40010.500 10.0009.200 55.800
14 20T 8T 15T 17 6 9 

9 

Theo Vachon126
Gym & More

8.800 6.100 9.50011.200 10.3009.700 55.600
11T 36 3 13T 6T 3T 10 

10 

Andrew Agbay101
Sterling Gym

7.200 10.300 9.30010.100 8.7009.700 55.300
31 1 13 19T 6T 21T 11 

11 

Henry Sullivan129
Gym & More

7.800 8.700 9.30010.400 8.7009.700 54.600
22 12T 11 19T 6T 21T 12 

12 

Maxwell Taub119
NEAG

8.400 9.100 9.8009.800 8.5008.800 54.400
16T 8T 15T 5T 19T 25T 13 

13 

Edward Wen105
GLC

8.800 8.700 8.7009.700 8.9009.500 54.300
11T 12T 20 34T 11T 20 14 

14 

Lukas Hughes97
OSSG

8.400 8.900 8.6009.500 9.3009.500 54.200
16T 11 22T 36 11T 11T 15 

15 

Curt Zyra91
Daggetts

8.000 9.400 9.8009.300 9.0008.600 54.100
19T 6T 28T 5T 23T 19 16 

16 

Jacob Missall111
GLC

7.700 7.600 9.10010.700 9.1009.700 53.900
23T 25 6T 28T 6T 14T 17 

17 

Nikholas Srnka146
MGC Westboro

9.900 8.200 9.7009.400 7.5008.800 53.500
1 19 25T 10T 19T 33T 18 

18 

Cameron Schmottlach113
Metro-South

9.400 8.700 9.0009.500 9.3007.400 53.300
5T 12T 22T 30T 36 11T 19 

19 

Brady Rajotte133
Aim High

7.700 8.700 9.4009.400 9.1008.800 53.100
23T 12T 25T 15T 19T 14T 20 

20 

Andrew Budden143
MGC Westboro

8.800 7.800 9.3009.000 9.1008.800 52.800
11T 23T 32 19T 19T 14T 21 

21 

Marek Pusztai151
OSSG

7.300 8.000 9.0009.200 9.7009.500 52.700
30 20T 30 30T 11T 7T 22 

22 

Gavin Bell98
OSSG

7.400 7.300 9.3009.800 9.1009.600 52.500
29 27T 15T 19T 10 14T 23 

23 

Lucas Mowry89
Daggetts

8.900 8.600 9.3008.800 8.4008.100 52.100
9T 16 33T 19T 27T 27 24 

24 
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Daltin McCarthy121
NEAG

7.000 8.300 9.3009.800 9.1008.200 51.700
32 17T 15T 19T 26 14T 25 

25 

Nolan Heffelfinger86
Daggetts

8.000 7.300 9.6009.900 8.7007.900 51.400
19T 27T 14 12 33T 21T 26 

26 

Zachary Petty123
NEAG

6.700 9.700 9.4009.800 6.4008.100 50.100
35 4T 15T 15T 27* 36 27T

27T

Tarek Mahgoub142
Brestyan's

7.600 8.300 8.7009.400 8.0008.100 50.100
26 17T 25T 34T 27* 30T 27T

27T

Caleb Labbe95
GymNation

7.500 6.800 9.9009.800 8.0007.900 49.900
27T 32T 15T 4 33T 30T 29 

29 

Ian McGrath137
Aim High

6.800 7.100 9.7009.300 8.5008.300 49.700
34 30T 28T 10T 25 25T 30 

30 

Kaden DiBattista132
Aim High

6.500 6.800 9.3009.600 8.2008.900 49.300
36 32T 21 19T 18 29 31T

31T

Asher Ward82
GymNation

7.700 6.200 9.0009.500 8.3008.600 49.300
23T 35 22T 30T 23T 28 31T

31T

Daniel Ivshin107
GLC

7.500 7.400 9.2009.100 7.5008.000 48.700
27T 26 31 26T 32 33T 33 

33 

Matteo Guzman2
Gym & More

6.900 7.100 9.1008.800 7.9008.100 47.900
33 30T 33T 28T 27* 32 34T

34T

Samuel Mullin103
GLC

9.000 7.200 8.9007.600 7.1008.100 47.900
8 29 35 33 27* 35 34T

34T

Kegan Druckenmiller147
Roots

8.000 6.300 9.8007.200 8.7007.600 47.600
19T 34 36 5T 35 21T 36 

36 

Reed Wescott83
GymNation

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37 37 37 37 37 37 37 

37 
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